
	 	 	 	 VIKHE PATIL MEMORIAL SCHOOL, 

	 	 	 	 	          LOHEGAON

	 	 	 PRE- PRIMARY MENU FOR THE MONTH OF JULY, 2024


DATE DAY BREAKFAST
01/07/24 Monday Dal Khichdi 
02/07/24 Tuesday Veg Cutlet & Ketchup
03/07/24 Wednesday Carrot Pea Idli Sambar
04/07/24 Thursday Khada Pav Bhaji
05/07/24 Friday Sabudana Khichdi & Cucumber Curd
08/07/24 Monday Veg Upma & Cut Fruits
09/07/24 Tuesday Idli with Tomato Chutney
10/07/24 Wednesday Pasta in Cream Sauce
11/07/24 Thursday Uttapam Chutney
12/07/24 Friday Poha & Choco Milk
15/07/24 Monday Misal Pav
16/07/24 Tuesday Spinach Idli Sambar
17/07/24 Wednesday Sabudana Khichdi & Cucumber Curd
18/07/24 Thursday Veg Cutlet & Ketchup
19/07/24 Friday Kande Pohe & Banana
22/07/24 Monday Pineapple Sheera & Fruit Cuts 
23/07/24 Tuesday Oats Idli & Coconut Chutney
24/07/24 Wednesday Pasta in Tomato Sauce
25/07/24 Thursday Veg Chutney Sandwich
26/07/24 Friday Medu Wada Sambar
29/07/24 Monday Vermicelli Upma with Veggies 
30/07/24 Tuesday Masala Idli & Sambar 


